2025 Planters
X
2025 collection
13 / 21
6756 Ne 4th Avenue
Miami, FL 33138
United States
+1 786 501 8808
OFFICE
CONTACT
@asquareddesignstudio
asquareddesignstudio.com
contents
mirrors� 18
lighting� 18
pots� 44
tables� 138
firepits� 186
coffee tables� 244
seats� 308
stools� 340
benches� 358
nightstands� 370
tv units� 382
Sadık Pasha Mansion
Just a few steps away from
Anadolu Hisarı, the Sadık
Paşa Mansion now hosts
Kalif’s creative world. In this
historic street, surrounded
by the old mosque next
to the mansion, we are
delighted to showcase
our lightweight concrete
furniture, accessories,
and other products in this
elegant setting.
In our garden, there is a
charming place called Kalif
Cafe where we joyfully host
our guests.
The high-ceilinged rooms
and detailed interior
design elements reflect the
historical atmosphere of
the mansion while blending
with Kalif’s innovative and
stylish designs. You can
see traces of elegance and
aesthetics in every corner.
Discover Kalif’s innovative
and stylish designs in the
elegant atmosphere of the
Sadık Paşa Mansion. In this
unique place where history,
cinema, and modern design
converge, explore inspiring
details in every corner.
Experience the historic
texture of Anadolu Hisarı
while encountering Kalif’s
modern lines, and feel the
blend of the past and the
future.
all products
in this catalog
can be
produced
with either of
these colors of
our material.
COLOR
INDEX
white
gray
cream
yellow anthracite
green
red
maroon
material and product
presentation
Natural Stone-Concrete
There are no colorants or dyes in the composition
of our special material, which is produced by
mixing natural stone and concrete. In the material,
which is produced similarly to terrazzo concrete,
smaller natural stones that give color to the
concrete are used. This makes the material extra
resistant to scratches.
Lightweight Concrete
One of the most important features of our
material is that it is 40% lighter than cast concrete
products. Kalif products are entirely handmade.
As a result, lighter concrete products that are
easier to transport and ship compared to normal
concrete have been created.
Extra Robust
Material, developed after a long R&D process,
has very high durability and is very difficult to
break. Weak points are identified individually for
each product, and iron reinforcements are added
where necessary. As a result, our products are
manufactured to be as strong as a column.
Waterproof
Thanks to the insulation and polish in its
composition, the surface of our products is
water-repellent. They are not affected by water or
environmental conditions. This makes them ideal
for outdoor use, in gardens, and on balconies.
Additionally, since they do not contain colorants,
they are not affected by the sun or water and do
not fade.
Easy Cleaning
Thanks to the coating on its surface, it does not
absorb stains and does not retain dirt. It can be
easily cleaned with any surface cleaner and a
damp cloth.
pots
46� geb
48� osiris
50� seth
52� pluto
54� feronia
56� lucina
58� aurora
60� aja
62� mors
64� ares
66� pixie
68� ikarus
70� griffin
72� ash
74� tuna
76� doris
78� ethos
80� damu
82� ziva
84� thor
86� golem
88� atlas
90� hina
92� sia
94� ra
96� artemis
98� apollo
100� terra
102� vesta
104� diana
106� rhea
108� indra
110� tapio
112� flora
114� aure
116� pan
118� freya
120� cylinder
122�cylinder wide
124� cylinder long
126� cube
128� cube wide
130� cube long
132� seperator
134� odin
268� elyon circle
270� elyon rectangle
geb
pot
6651
85
6651
85
4949
81
MS L
M
S
101GEBE066049B04
101GEBE051049B03
L 66 x W 66 x H 49
L 51 x W 51 x H 49
96 L
65 L
35 kg
28 kg
313 L 58 kgL 85 x W 85 x H 81L 101GEBE085081B05
𓅬𓃀𓀯𓅬𓃀𓀯
Geb is the personification of the Earth in Egyptian
mythology. He is the consort of Nut (the sky goddess) and
the father of Osiris, Isis, Set, and Nephthys. Earthquakes
and fertile lands are associated with his presence.
“Geb’s laughter shook the earth.”
“Geb’s laughter shook
the earth.”
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
osiris
pot
62
62
7062
62
70
6040
60
MS L
M
S
101OSIRE062060B04
101OSIRE051049B03
L 62 x W 62 x H 60
L 62 x W 62 x H 40
118 L
77 L
42 kg
35 kg
171 L 48 kgL 70 x W 70 x H 60L 101OSIRE070060B05
𓁹𓀭𓁹𓀭
𓊨𓊨
Osiris is the god of death, rebirth, and the underworld in
Egyptian mythology. He symbolizes fertility and life after
death. According to legend, he was killed by his brother
Set but was resurrected by Isis.
“Osiris brought life beyond death.”
“Osiris brought life
beyond death.”
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
seth
pot
63
63
60
60
40
70
S M
S 101SETHE063040B03 L 63 x W 60 x H 40 96 L 34 kg
170 L 44 kgL 63 x W 60 x H 70M 101SETHE063070 B04
𓋴 𓐚𓃩𓋴 𓐚𓃩𓏏𓏏
Seth is the god of chaos, storms, and war in Egyptian
mythology. He is known for killing Osiris and seizing the
throne. He also symbolizes survival and protection in the
desert.
“Seth is the storm that disrupts order.”
“Seth is the storm that
disrupts order.”
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
pluto
pot
53
Πλούτων
53
50
52
49
55
75
M L
M 101PLUTE053055B04 L 53 x W 52 x H 55 60 L 18 kg
62 L 27 kgL 50 x W 49 x H 75L 101PLUTE050075B05
“Pluto was also known as the giver of wealth from the
underworld.”
In ancient Greek religion and mythology,
Pluto was the ruler of the Greek underworld.
Pluto represents a more positive concept of the god who
presides over the afterlife.
ruler of the underworld
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
feronia
pot
55
FERONIA
64
54
47
64
50
47
40
100
74
S M L
S 101FEROE064040B03 L 64 x W 64 x H 40 95 L 24 kg
95 L 25 kgL 47 x W 47 x H 74M 101FEROE047074B04
150 L 33 kgL 54 x W 50 x H 100L 101FEROE054100B05
“As the goddess who granted, freedom to slaves, she was
honored.”
In ancient Roman religion, Feronia was a goddess
associated with wildlife, fertility, health, and abundance.
Feronia’s shrines were all located in the wild, far from
human settlements. Varro, however, places Feronia in his
list of Sabine gods who had altars in Rome.
goddes who granted
freedom to slaves
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
lucina
pot
57
LUCINA
47
47
47
47
76 100
M L
M 101LUCIE047076B04 L 47 x W 47 x H 76 78 L 19 kg
94 L 24 kgL 47 x W 47 x H 100L 101LUCIE047100B05
“Under the moonlight, she helps women receive their
greatest children.”
In ancient Roman religion, Lucina was a title or epithet
given to the goddess Juno, and sometimes to Diana, in
their roles as goddesses of childbirth who safeguarded the
lives of women in labor.
the light of the moon
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
aurora
pot
59
AURŌRA
60
80 80
40
30
M L
60 60
60
XL
60 60
100
XXL
M 101AUROE060040B04 L 60 x W 60 x H 40 83 L 22 kg
110 L 28 kgL 80 x W 80 x H 30L 101AUROE080030B05
130 L 35 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 60XL 101AUROE060060B06
220 L 49 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 100XXL 101AUROE060100B07
60
“Like it arrived from any poem written to the world.”
Aurora is the goddess of dawn in Roman mythology and
Latin poetry.
In Roman mythology, Aurōra renews herself every
morning and flies across the sky, announcing the arrival of
the Sun.
only found in the poems
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
aja
pot
61
اجا
82
50
82
50
80
49
LS
S 101AJAE050049B03 L 50 x W 50 x H 49 58 L 17 kg
254 L 38 kgL 82 x W 82 x H 80L 101AJAE082080B05
orisha of the forests
“The spirit of the forest, watches it from afar to ensure the
rulership.”
If someone is carried away by Aja and then returns, they
become a powerful “jujuman”.
She sees forests as the life of other gods, thus she have to
protect them to have more life on Earth.
She also goes by the name “wild wind.”
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
mors
pot
63
MORS
59 62
47
69 60
38
M L
M 101MORSE059047B04 L 59 x W 62 x H 47 72,5 L 20 kg
66 L 19 kgL 69 x W 60 x H 38L 101MORSE069038B05
“Death enlightens the room one last time, before it is too
late.”
In ancient Roman myth and literature, Mors (also known as
Letum) is the personification of death.
The Latin noun for “death”, mors, genitive mortis, is of
feminine gender, but surviving ancient Roman art is not
known to depict Death as a woman.
pot and a side table
personification of death
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
ares
pot
65
Άρης
35
44
66
48
35
44
66
48
40
60
90
120
S M L XL
S 101ARESE035040B03 L 35 x W 35 x H 40 26 L 8 kg
63 L 13 kgL 44 x W 44 x H 60M 101ARESE044060B04
220 L 28 kgL 66 x W 66 x H 90L 101ARESE066090B05
159 L 30 kgL 48 x W 48 x H 120XL 101ARESE048120B06
“After all the wars have done, there came to time to rest
for the remaining times. Not that you need a reason, of
course.”
Ares, the Greek god of war. Treated as an outcast among
the Twelve Olympians, the result of this would be that he
became a furious god of war. He felt isolated in a corner.
Even he has a Areopagus (“mount of Ares”) of his own.
god of courage and war
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
pixie
pot
67
pixie
52 52
52
52 52
52
50 50
80
S M L
S 101PIXIE052050B03 L 52 x W 92 x H 50 175 L 49 kg
144 L 39 kgL 52 x W 52 x H 80M 101PIXIE052080B04
89 26 kgL 52 x W 52 x H 50L 101PIXIE052050B05
little people of the Earth
“Protecting the balance of the nature, but mostly wood.”
A pixie is a mythical creature of British folklore.
Akin to the Irish and Scottish Aos Sí (also spelt Aos Sidhe),
pixies are believed to inhabit ancient underground
ancestor sites such as stone circles, barrows, dolmens,
ringforts or menhirs.
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
ikarus
pot
69
Ίκαρος
46
64
60
86
47,5
66
62
90
40
60
80
120
S M L XL
S 101IKARE046040B03 L 46 x W 47,5 x H 40 51 L 12 kg
150 L 30 kgL 64 x W 66 x H 60M 101IKARE064060B04
364 L 45 kgL 86 x W 90 x H 80L 101IKARE086080B05
240 L 43 kgL 60 x W 62 x H 120XL 101IKARE060120B06
“The myth rised the idiom, don’t fly too close to the sun,
but he always did.”
In Greek mythology, he was the son of the master
craftsman Daedalus, the creator of the Labyrinth.
Icarus kept flapping his “wings”, but he had no feathers
left and was only flapping his bare arms.
insaitable child of Crete
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
griffin
pot
71
γρύψ
50
50
50
47
49
49
65
77.5
90
M L XL
M 101GRIFE050065B04 L 50 x W 47 x H 65 96.5 L 18 kg
112 L 28 kgL 50 x W 49 x H 77.5L 101GRIFE050077B05
146 L 40 kgL 50 x W 49 x H 90XL 101GRIFE050090B06
“Not only mated for life, but if either partner died, then the
other would not choose go on living.”
Griffin creatures are born from golden eggs and their
mates are decided when it happens. Two partners are
always born at the same time and the markings on their
eggs tell their story to each other.
They promise an eternity.
protector of the golden
eggs
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
ash
pot
73
66.5
86.5
53
71
88
66.5
86.5
53
71
88
50
80 100
60
80
S M L
XXLXL
𓅂𓋴𓉔 𓅂𓋴𓉔 𓅂𓋴𓉔 𓅂𓋴𓉔𓅂𓋴𓉔 𓅂𓋴𓉔 𓅂𓋴𓉔 𓅂𓋴𓉔
S 101ASHE066050B03 L 66.5 x W 66.5 x H 50 164 L 25 kg
121 L 25 kgL 53 x W 53 x H 60M 101ASHE053060B04
218 L 34 kgL 71 x W 71 x H 80L 101ASHE071080B05
347 L 45 kgL 86.5 x W 86.5 x H 80XL 101ASHE086080B06
426 L 55 kgL 88 x W 88 x H 100XXL 101ASHE088100B07
“Depicted as a human living in a city, whose head was
one of the desert creatures.”
It is green, it is natural, it is a reflection of Mother Nature.
Ash. The pot has its name from Egyptian mythology, the
god of oases.
lord of libya
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
tuna
pot
75
tuna
50
64
100
70 70
50
64
100
40
50
60
120
S M L XL
S 101TUNAE050040B03 L 50 x W 50 x H 40 47 L 9 kg
100 L 21 kgL 64 x W 64 x H 50M 101TUNAE064050B04
292 L 55 kgL 100 x W 100 x H 60L 101TUNAE100060B05
278 L 46 kgL 70x W 70 x H 120XL 101TUNAE070120B06
“For the god, eels come from the water of the seen.”
In Polynesian mythology, Tuna is a god of eels. He fights
with Māui, who is having an affair with his wife Hina. Māui
kills him for revenge.
The eels help him carry on his life, which goes on near a
water somewhere.
controller of eels
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
doris
pot
77
Δωρίδος
36
34
46
84
33
34
35
71
42
62.5
74
50
S M L XL
S 101DORIE036042B03 L 36 x W 33 x H 42 27.5 L 8 kg
42 L 11 kgL 34 x W 34 x H 62.5M 101DORIE034062B04
72 L 19 kgL 46 x W 35 x H 74L 101DORIE046074B05
200 L 52 kgL 84 x W 71 x H 50XL 101DORIE084050B06
“Summer sun was a brightening for her.”
In Greek mythology, was a sea goddessa. She was one of
the 3,000 Oceanids, daughters of the Titans Oceanus and
Tethys.
Her name is connected with two words: Dôron meaning
“gift” or “abundance,” and Zôros, meaning the “pure” and
“unmixed.”
one of the 3,000 Oceanids
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
ethos
pot
79
ἔθος
42 82 13142 82 131
42 40 40
S M L
S 101ETHOE042042B03 L 42 x W 42 x H 42 40 L 8 kg
167 L 22 kgL 82 x W 82 x H 40M 101ETHOE082040B04
457 L 57 kgL 131 x W 131 x H 40L 101ETHOE131040B05
“Living in an accustomed place, not only by herself.”
The word’s use in rhetoric is closely based on the Greek
terminology used by Aristotle in his concept of the three
artistic proofs or modes of persuasion.
In rhetoric, ethos (credibility of the speaker) is one of the
three artistic proofs.
character of beliefs or
ideals
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
damu
pot
81
𒀭𒁕𒈬
40
52
9040
52
90
50
65
40
S M L
S 101DAMUE040050B03L 40 x W 40 x H 50 52 L 16 kg
115 L 30 kgL 52 x W 52 x H 65M 101DAMUE052065B04
222 L 32 kgL 90 x W 90 x H 40L 101DAMUE090040B05
“Dying god came to awaken the plants.”
He was a Mesopotamian god. While originally regarded as
a dying god connected to vegetation, similar to Dumuzi
or Ningishzida, with time he acquired the traits of a god of
healing. In contrast with Dumuzi, who was described as a
shepherd and was associated with herding animals, Damu
was most likely connected with trees.
the dying god
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
ziva
pot
83
зива
40
60
40
60
60
82
XL XXL
XL 101ZIVAE040060B06 L 40 x W 40 x H 60 35 L 8 kg
121 L 22 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 82XXL 101ZIVAE060082B07
sweep them off their feet
“Living, being, existing.”
In Slavic mythology, the implementation of life is an epic
character. Also the namer of this pot.
She is explained as “may she be alive and live long”, or a
characterizing name, e.g., “she who is alive”.
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
thor
pot
85
45
61
61
43
58
58
59
80
100
L XL XXL
Þórr
L 101THORE045049B05 L 45 x W 43 x H 59 49 L 10 kg
121 L 21 kgL 61 x W 58 x H 80XL 101THORE061080B06
141 L 34 kgL 61 x W 58 x H 100XXL 101THORE061100B07
“With his hammer, he is as powerful as a stone.“
Thor is a prominent god in Germanic paganism. In Norse
mythology, he is a hammer-wielding god associated
with lightning, thunder, storms, sacred groves and trees,
strength, the protection of mankind, hallowing, and
fertility.
hammer-wielding god
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
golem
pot
87
םֶלוֹגּ
38 43
54 8643 43
57 86
48 48 40 35
S M L XL
S 101GOLEE038048B03 L 38 x W 43 x H 48 46.6 L 20 kg
50 L 22 kgL 43 x W 43 x H 48M 101GOLEE043048B04
62.5 L 20 kgL 54 x W 57 x H 40L 101GOLEE054040B05
145 L 40 kgL 86 x W 86 x H 35XL 101GOLEE086035B06
“The protector of everything came to the forest.”
A golem is an animated anthropomorphic being in Jewish
folklore which is entirely created from inanimate matter
(usually clay or mud). In the Psalms and medieval writings,
the word golem was used asa term for an amorphous,
unformed material.
the ultimate protector
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
atlas
pot
89
Ἄτλας
44
73
103
57
44
73
103
57
55
65 56
103
M L XL XXL
M 101ATLAE044055B04 L 44 x W 44 x H 55 63 L 15 kg
187 L 30 kgL 73 x W 73 x H 65L 101ATLAE073065B05
204 L 40 kgL 57 x W 57 x H 103XL 101ATLAE057103B06
267 L 50 kgL 103 x W 103 x H 56XXL 101ATLAE103056B07
“Ruler of life, above.”
In Greek mythology, Atlas is a Titan condemned to hold up
the heavens or sky for eternity after the Titanomachy.
Feel the life, not just go along with it. The pot has the
name of a mythological character who holds up celestial
heavens.
above on the skies
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
hina
pot
91
69
69
55
51
40
80
M L
hina
M 101HINAE069040B04 L 69 x W 55 x H 40 85.7 L 17 kg
155 L 38 kgL 69 x W 51 x H 80L 101HINAE069080B05
“Shine bright like a diamond on the side.”
Hina is the name assigned to a number of Polynesian
deities. The name Hina usually relates to a powerful
female force (typically a goddess or queen) who has
dominion over a specific entity.
Her stories serve as traditions that unite Polynesia,
specifically the Hawaiian Islands.
dominion female force
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
sia
pot
93
𓋴𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂𓋴𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂 𓋴 𓇋𓅂
75
100
114
75
100
114
45
60
80
S XL XXL
S 101SIAE075045B03 L 75 x W 75 x H 45 140 L 23 kg
322 L 50 kgL 100 x W 100 x H 60XL 101SIAE100060B06
556 L 68 kgL 114 x W 114 x H 80XXL 101SIAE114080B07
“Intellectual energies just like the heart of the darkness.”
It was said that Atum created the two gods Sia and Hu
from his blood spilled while cutting his own penis, a
possible reference to circumcision.
Sia appeared standing on the solar barque during its
journey through the night in New Kingdom.
deification of perception
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
ra
pot
95
𓂋 𓇳    𓂋 𓇳    𓂋   𓇳𓂋 𓇳    𓂋 𓇳    𓂋   𓇳𓂝 𓏺  𓁛 𓂝 𓏺  𓁛 𓂝  𓏺  𓁛𓂝 𓏺  𓁛 𓂝 𓏺  𓁛 𓂝  𓏺  𓁛
57
53
71
57
53
71
45
60
80
M L XL
M 101RAE057045B04 L 57 x W 57 x H 45 83 L 20 kg
87 L 20 kgL 53 x W 53 x H 60L 101RAE053060B05
208 L 36 kgL 71 x W 71 x H 80XL 101RAE071080B06
“Creator of all, standing by himself.”
Ra was the ancient Egyptian deity of the sun.
All forms of life were believed to have been created by Ra.
In some accounts, humans were created from Ra’s tears
and sweat, hence the Egyptians call themselves the “Cattle
of Ra”.
the last of the spheres
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
artemis
pot
97
Ἄρτεμις
40
60
80
40
60
80
32
51
68
M L XL
M 101ARTEE040032B04 L 40 x W 40 x H 32 26 L 8 kg
99 L 20 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 51L 101ARTEE060051B05
244 L 50 kgL 80 x W 80 x H 68XL 101ARTEE080068B06
“Two other children of Zeus: hunters of the bright sun.”
In Greek mythology, these were the children of Leto,
the beautiful daughter of the original Titans Coeus and
Phoebe.
Artemis is the goddess of the hunt, the wilderness, wild
animals, nature, vegetation, childbirth, the Moon, and
chastity.
the last of the spheres
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
apollo
pot
99
Ἀπόλλων
80
48
80
48
77
46
XLL
L 101APOLE048046B05 L 48 x W 48 x H 46 50 L 12 kg
251 L 42 kgL 80 x W 80 x H 77XL 101APOLE080077B06
averter of evil
“No matter the background, trying to be good.”
Apollo is one of the Olympian deities in classical Greek
and Roman religion and Greek and Roman mythology.
Apollo is an oracular god—the prophetic deity of the
Delphic Oracle. Apollo is the god who affords help and
wards off evil.
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
terra
pot
101
terra
19 24
28
38
46
54
68
19 24
28
38
46
54
68
16
39
45 57
21 24 32
XXS
L XL XXL
XS S M
XXS 101TERRE019016B01 L 19 x W 19 x H 16 2 L 2 kg
4 L 3 kgL 24 x W 24 x H 21XS 101TERRE024021B02
8 L 5 kgL 28 x W 28 x H 24S 101TERRE028024B03
20 L 8 kgL 38 x W 38 x H 32M 101TERRE038032B04
30 L
58 L
116 L
12 kg
17 kg
20 kg
L 46 x W 46 x H 39
L 54 x W 54 x H 45
L 68 x W 68 x H 57
L
XL
XXL
101TERRE046039B05
101TERRE054045B06
101TERRE068057B07
“Own the earth, choose your plants.”
Did you know that in Roman mythology, earth is referred
to as “Terra”? Our pot has its name from the very grounds
on the planet we set our feet in.
the Earth itself
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
vesta
pot
103
vesta
40
60
80
120
40
60
80
120
30
45 60
90
M L XL XXL
M 101VESTE040030B04 L 40 x W 40 x H 30 27.5 L 9 kg
93 L 20 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 45L 101VESTE060045B05
220 L 50 kgL 80 x W 80 x H 60XL 101VESTE080060B06
781 L 90 kgL 120 x W 120 x H 90XXL 101VESTE120090B07
“On an island somewhere, before the volcanic eruption of
Pompeii.”
Vesta is the virgin goddess of the hearth, home, and family
in Roman mythology.
Impregnation by a phallus appearing in the flames of the
hearth—the manifestation of the goddess. Then Vesta
came to be.
twelve of the most honored
gods
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
diana
pot
105
98
60
126
98
60
126
79
40
91
XLL XXL
diana
L 101DIANE060040B05 L 60 x W 60 x H 40 79 L 20 kg
325 L 50 kgL 98 x W 98 x H 79XL 101DIANE098079B06
809 L 70 kgL 126 x W 126 x H 91XXL 101DIANE126091B07
“On the countryside, like swimming.”
Diana is a goddess in Roman mythology, primarily
considered a patroness of the countryside, hunters,
crossroads, and the Moon.
Diana is considered a virgin goddess and protector of
childbirth.
as a goddess of the
countryside
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
rhea
pot
107
Ῥεία
XXS 101RHEAE022024B01 L 22 x W 22 x H 24 11.5 L 6 kg
46 L 12 kgL 30 x W 30 x H 47M 101RHEAE030047B04
83 L 15 kgL 35 x W 35 x H 63L 101RHEAE035063B05
202 L 45 kgL 50 x W 50 x H 80XL 101RHEAE050080B06
150 L 31 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 40XXL 101RHEAE060040B07
22
30
35
50
22
30
35
50
24
47
40
63
80
L
XXLXL
60
60
XXS M
“Feel the mountain wilds at your home.”
It is a pot, carrying the story of a known mythological
character known in the history of Greek mythology. Just as
powerful as the origin for the nature.
the mother of gods
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
indra
pot
109
इन्द्र
21
27
34
44
53
62
21
27
34
44
53
62
40
48 56
20 25 32
XXS 101INDRE017016B01 L 17 x W 17 x H 16 2 L 2 kg
4 L 3 kgL 21 x W 21 x H 20XS 101INDRE021020B02
10 L 4 kgL 27 x W 27 x H 25S 101INDRE027025B03
22 L 8 kgL 34 x W 34 x H 32M 101INDRE034032B04
59 L
78.5 L
125.5 L
11 kg
17 kg
21 kg
L 44 x W 44 x H 40
L 53 x W 53 x H 48
L 62 x W 62 x H 56
L
XL
XXL
101INDRE044040B05
101INDRE053048B06
101INDRE062056B07
SXXS XS M
17 17
16
L XL XXL
“Protecting your pot, fram rains and other phenomenon.”
From Indian mythology, the king of the highest heaven.
Indra has its name from a guardian deity.
the king of heaven
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
tapio
pot
111
tapio
25
35
45
50
25
35
45
50
40
60
80
100
M L XL XXL
M 101TAPIE025040B04 L 25 x W 25 x H 40 14 L 7 kg
49 L 20 kgL 35 x W 35 x H 60L 101TAPIE035060B05
105 L 23 kgL 45 x W 45 x H 80XL 101TAPIE045080B06
152 L 35 kgL 50 x W 50 x H 100XXL 101TAPIE050100B07
“Rule your little forest, with the pots we produce.”
The spirit of the forest in Finnish mythology, let it be. Tapio
stays with you, helps you rule all your plants in the space
you choose.
Without him, the forest should disappear and cease to
exist.
spirit of the forest
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
flora
pot
113
42
42
60
44
42
42
60
44
27
45
60
80
M L XL XXL
flora
M 101FLORE042027B04 L 42 x W 42 x H 27 25 L 6 kg
40 L 10 kgL 42 x W 42 x H 45L 101FLORE042045B05
132 L 20 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 60XL 101FLORE060060B06
80 L 17 kgL 44 x W 44 x H 80XXL 101FLORE044080B07
 “Coming of springtime, the best time to show off your
pots.”
Find the Roman mythological character Flora’s, the
protector of the flowers, soul in this pot with four different
sizes. Choose the one that fits you best.
cream on its purest
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
aure
pot
115
Αὔρα
32
40
50
32
40
50
45
55
69
L XL XXL
L 101AUREE032045B05 L 32 x W 32 x H 45 20 L 7 kg
38 L 11 kgL 40 x W 40 x H 55XL 101AUREE040055B06
75 L 20 kgL 50 x W 50 x H 69XXL 101AUREE050069B07
“Then the storms came, breezes formed.”
Nymphs of the breezes Aurae. The pot “Aure” originated
its name from the character from Roman and Greek
mythology.
pink as you float
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
pan
pot
117
30
41
55
30
41
55
17
21 30
M L XL
Πάν
M 101PANE030017B04 L 30 x W 30 x H 17 7 L 3 kg
18 L 7 kgL 41 x W 41 x H 21L 101PANE041021B05
40 L 15 kgL 55 x W 55 x H 30XL 101PANE055030B06
 “Ask the gods, the parentage of one.”
When the parents are uncertain, the myth reflects the folk
etymology that equates Pan’s name with the Greek word
for “all”.
In ancient Greek religion and mythology, Pan is the
god of the wild, shepherds and flocks, rustic music and
impromptus, and companion of the nymphs.
wild forces on the ground
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
freya
pot
119
Freyja
70
95
120
160
70 95
120
160
20 27 34 45
M L XL XXL
M 101FREYE070020B04 L 70 x W 70 x H 20 37 L 20 kg
95 L 26 kgL 95 x W 95 x H 27L 101FREYE095027B05
207 L 46 kgL 120 x W 120 x H 34XL 101FREYE120034B06
492 L 70 kgL 160 x W 160 x H 45XXL 101FREYE160045B07
“With the lady of the magic, the future to be seen.”
In Norse resources; Freyja referred to as the ruler of love,
beauty and fertility. But the magic of a special source is
mentioned essentially.
yellow on the orient
express
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
cylinder
pot
121
cylinder
20 25 35
45
55
20 25 35
45
55
15 20 25 35 45
XXS XS S M L
XXS 101CYLIE020015B01 L 20 x W 20 x H 15 4 L
8 LL 25 x W 25 x H 20XS 101CYLIE025020B02
20 LL 35 x W 35 x H 25S 101CYLIE035025B03
49 LL 45 x W 45 x H 35M 101CYLIE045035B04
98 LL 55 x W 55 x H 45L 101CYLIE055045B05
2 kg
5 kg
7 kg
13 kg
18 kg
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
For those who love to stay minimalist. It is possible to be
impressive using only simple forms with the texture of
natural stone and concrete.
Just Cylinder
pot
cylinder wide
123
cylinder
80 10080 100
45 40
XL XXL
208 L
288 L
L 80 x W 80 x H 45
L 100 x W 100 x H 40
XL
XXL
101CYLIE080045B06
101CYLIE100040B07
38 kg
47 kg
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
For those who love to stay minimalist. It is possible to be
impressive using only simple forms with the texture of
natural stone and concrete.
Just Cylinder
pot
cylinder long
125
cylinder
30
45
45
30
45
45
80 100
120
L1 L2 L3
51 L
140 L
162 L
L 30 x W 30 x H 80
L 45 x W 45 x H 100
L 45 x W 45 x H 120
L1
L2
L3
101CYLIE030080B08
101CYLIE045100B09
101CYLIE045120B10
20 kg
28 kg
30 kg
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
For those who love to stay minimalist. It is possible to be
impressive using only simple forms with the texture of
natural stone and concrete.
Just Cylinder
cube
pot
127
30
40
50 60
30
40
50 60
30 40 50 60
XS S LM
cube
XS 101CUBEE030030B02 L 30 x W 30 x H 30 23 L 12 kg
58 L 23 kgL 40 x W 40 x H 40S 101CUBEE040040B03
115 L 32 kgL 50 x W 50 x H 50M 101CUBEE050050B04
196 L 40 kgL 60 x W 60 x H 60L 101CUBEE060060B05
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
This planter offers a cube design that stands out with
clear lines and geometric symmetry.
Geometric Balance
Symmetry
pot
cube wide
129
80 100
80 100
40 40
XL XXL
cube
234 L
362 L
43 kg
51 kg
L 80 x W 80 x H 40
L 100 x W 100 x H 40
XL
XXL
101CUBEE080040B06
101CUBEE100040B07
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
This planter offers a cube design that stands out with
clear lines and geometric symmetry.
Geometric Balance
Symmetry
pot
cube long
131
30
40
40
30
40
40
80 100
120
L3L2L1
cube
65 L
139 L
168 L
19 kg
25 kg
27 kg
L 30 x W 30 x H 80
L 40 x W 40 x H 100
L 40 x W 40 x H 120
L1
L2
L3
101CUBEE030080B08
101CUBEE040100B09
101CUBEE040120B10
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
This planter offers a cube design that stands out with
clear lines and geometric symmetry.
Geometric Balance
Symmetry
seperator
pot
133
seperator
80
110
120
90 100
22
43
60
29 36
40
55 60
45 50
M L
XXLXL
S
S 101SEPEE080040B03 L 80 x W 22 x H 40 84 L 23 kg
127 L 27 kgL 90 x W 29 x H 45M 101SEPEE090045B04
181 L 35 kgL 100 x W 36 x H 50L 101SEPEE100050B05
245 L 42 kgL 110 x W 43 x H 55XL 101SEPEE110055B06
332 L 50 kgL 120 x W 60 x H 60XXL 101SEPEE120060B07
To divide any space you desire, but still keep the
naturality at the same time. Seperator works best to serve
you.
in front of everything,
behind of nothing
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
odin
pot
135
Óðinn
80
110
120
90
100
22
43
50
29
36
40
55 60
45 50
M L
XXLXL
S
S 101ODINE080040B03 L 80 x W 22 x H 40 55.8 L 20 kg
93.8 L 27 kgL 90 x W 29 x H 45M 101ODINE090045B04
143 L 35 kgL 100 x W 36 x H 50L 101ODINE100050B05
207 L 43 kgL 110 x W 43 x H 55XL 101ODINE110055B06
290 L 52 kgL 120 x W 50 x H 60XXL 101ODINE120060B07
“When a noise, like that of carriages and horses, is heard
by sunset, the people say: ‘Odin is passing by’”
Odin, from the Germanic mythology. He is the god of
wisdom, and the father of all the gods in the Norse
mythology.
leader of the possessed
code dimensions (in cm) liter weight
how to fill your pot?
To fill one of out pots, first, you
need to fill the bottom of the pot
with pumice stone.
Finally, you can plant your seed
or put your full grown plant in
the soil.
Later, you must fill it with some
soil, just so your plant can stay at
top of the pot.
Copyright © 2024
All the design in this catalog are the property of
Kalif Design